
8 judokas. Tirage : 27-04-2025 14:10:34

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GERARD Lilian JUDO FESSENHEIM (1D) 1 X
021 -0

000 -1
1 101 2

DUMAIRE Christopher J.C.CONTREX (1D) 2
020 -0

001 -0

020 -1

000 -0
2 200 1

EHRESMANN Tymeo JC DIEMERINGEN (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GERGES Mickael CJJ DUPPIGHEIM (1D) 1
001 -1

000 -2

020 -1

000 -1
2 101 1

KEMPF Theo EC.J.B.D. (1D) 2 X
020 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

LEVASSEUR Angel SLO JUDO B. (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

MARTI Hugo JUDO GUEBWILLER (CM) 1
100 -0

000 -1
1 100 1

HAUSSY Clement CAM BOULAY (CM) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (60 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (60 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (60 kg)

CHAMPIONNAT LGEJ SEN 3D INDIV - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN SELLER
POULES (Le27-04-2025)

 1/18 



Senior

60 kg
6 Judokas

1. DUMAIRE Christopher J.C.CONTREX - LOR

2. MARTI Hugo JUDO GUEBWILLER - ALS

3. GERARD Lilian JUDO FESSENHEIM - ALS

3. GERGES Mickael CJJ DUPPIGHEIM - ALS

5. HAUSSY Clement CAM BOULAY - LOR

5. KEMPF Theo EC.J.B.D. - LOR

DUMAIRE C.
 011 -1 / 000-1

 

1D CJJ DUPPIGHEIM - ALSGERGES Mickael GERGES M.
 010 -0 / 000-0

DUMAIRE C.
 110 -0 / 000-0

CM CAM BOULAY - LORHAUSSY Clement

1D J.C.CONTREX - LORDUMAIRE Christopher
DUMAIRE C.

 
   --------------------- 

CM JUDO GUEBWILLER - ALSMARTI Hugo
MARTI H.

 

MARTI H.
 100 -0 / 000-0

   --------------------- 

1D JUDO FESSENHEIM - ALSGERARD Lilian GERARD L.
 000 -0 / 000-11D EC.J.B.D. - LORKEMPF Theo

CLASSEMENT

CHAMPIONNAT LGEJ SEN 3D INDIV - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN SELLER
TABLEAU (Le27-04-2025)

Tirage : 27-04-2025 16:25:59
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15 judokas. Tirage : 27-04-2025 14:11:47

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MARQUEZ Thylan J.C. SALM (1D) 1 X
100 -1

000 -0
1 101 2

GATEAU Eliott AJBA (1D) 2
010 -0

001 -1

102 -0

000 -1
2 110 1

HENRY Kyllian US DES CHEMINOT (1D) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DOUMA BENYAMINA Leo JC.SAVERNE (1D) 1
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

DALLEMAGNE Antoine J.C. NOVEANT (CN) 2 X
010 -0

000 -0
1 10 2

GEORGE Fabrice REMIREMONT JUDO (1D) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BRUCKERT Leo JUDO GUEBWILLER (1D) 1 X X 0 10 3

PARMENTELAT Luca VOSGES JUDO (1D) 2
100 -1

000 -1

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

LEFKOUN M Hammed JC MARNAVAL 52 (1D) 3
100 -0

010 -0
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (66 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (66 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (66 kg)

CHAMPIONNAT LGEJ SEN 3D INDIV - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN SELLER
POULES (Le27-04-2025)
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15 judokas. Tirage : 27-04-2025 14:11:47

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

STURGES Ewan BUDO.COURCELLES (1D) 1
100 -0

000 -3

100 -0

000 -1
2 200 1

FABRE Dorian AJBA (1D) 2 X X 0 0 3

KOCH Jerome ACS PEUGEOT MUL (1D) 3 X
100 -1

000 -3
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BATHELIER Hugo JC SAULXURES (2D) 1
100 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

HUSSON Mickael JUDO GUEBWILLER (1D) 2 X
110 -2

000 -1
1 100 2

LECUYER Enzo HAUCOURT JUDO (2D) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 4 (66 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 5 (66 kg)

CHAMPIONNAT LGEJ SEN 3D INDIV - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN SELLER
POULES (Le27-04-2025)
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Senior

66 kg
10 Judokas

1. DOUMA BENYAMINA Leo JC.SAVERNE - ALS

2. GATEAU Eliott AJBA - ALS

3. HUSSON Mickael JUDO GUEBWILLER - ALS

3. MARQUEZ Thylan J.C. SALM - LOR

5. KOCH Jerome ACS PEUGEOT MUL - ALS

5. BATHELIER Hugo JC SAULXURES - LOR

5. STURGES Ewan BUDO.COURCELLES - LOR

5. PARMENTELAT Luca VOSGES JUDO - LOR

DOUMA BENYAMINA L.
 010 -2 / 000-0

 

   ---------------------- 
DOUMA BENYAMINA L.

 

DOUMA BENYAMINA L.
 100 -0 / 000-3

DOUMA BENYAMINA L.
 001 -0 / 000-2

1D JC.SAVERNE - ALSDOUMA BENYAMINA Leo

1D ACS PEUGEOT MUL - ALSKOCH Jerome KOCH J.
 000 -1 / 000-21D JC MARNAVAL 52 - CHALEFKOUN M Hammed

   ---------------------- 
MARQUEZ T.

 

MARQUEZ T.
 001 -2 / 000-2

1D J.C. SALM - LORMARQUEZ Thylan

   ---------------------- 
BATHELIER H.

 
2D JC SAULXURES - LORBATHELIER Hugo

   ---------------------- 
GATEAU E.

 

GATEAU E.
 110 -0 / 000-3

GATEAU E.
 100 -0 / 010-2

1D AJBA - ALSGATEAU Eliott

1D VOSGES JUDO - LORPARMENTELAT Luca
PARMENTELAT L.

 
   ---------------------- 

CN J.C. NOVEANT - LORDALLEMAGNE Antoine HUSSON M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

HUSSON M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

1D JUDO GUEBWILLER - ALSHUSSON Mickael

   ---------------------- 
STURGES E.

 
1D BUDO.COURCELLES - LORSTURGES Ewan

CLASSEMENT

CHAMPIONNAT LGEJ SEN 3D INDIV - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN SELLER
TABLEAU (Le27-04-2025)

Tirage : 27-04-2025 16:33:07
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11 judokas. Tirage : 27-04-2025 14:12:19

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

STAUB Hugo JC SAULXURES (2D) 1
110 -1

000 -3

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

PATRICIO Tristan KRAUTERGERSHEIM (1D) 2 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

BOETSCH Leo JUDO GUEBWILLER (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DIEDAT Valentin JC FENETRANGE (1D) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

SOSONNYI Ivan SUC (CB) 2
020 -1

000 -1
X 1 100 1

LORELLI Alexandre JUDO CLUB VERNY (CM) 3 X
010 -1

000 -2
1 10 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PEROTIN Tom DOJO LEXEEN (1D) 1
020 -0

000 -0

021 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

DEISS Matthieu JUDO NETSUJO ST (1D) 2 X X 0 0 3

LACHAL Anatole SUC (1D) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (73 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (73 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (73 kg)

CHAMPIONNAT LGEJ SEN 3D INDIV - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN SELLER
POULES (Le27-04-2025)
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11 judokas. Tirage : 27-04-2025 14:12:19

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

NUNEZ Theo J.C. LUDRES (1D) 1
101 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

SIGRIST Antoine AM SUNDHOFFEN (CM) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 2Poule 4 (73 kg)

CHAMPIONNAT LGEJ SEN 3D INDIV - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN SELLER
POULES (Le27-04-2025)
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Senior

73 kg
8 Judokas

1. STAUB Hugo JC SAULXURES - LOR

2. DIEDAT Valentin JC FENETRANGE - LOR

3. PATRICIO Tristan KRAUTERGERSHEIM - ALS

3. LACHAL Anatole SUC - ALS

5. SOSONNYI Ivan SUC - ALS

5. SIGRIST Antoine AM SUNDHOFFEN - ALS

5. PEROTIN Tom DOJO LEXEEN - LOR

5. NUNEZ Theo J.C. LUDRES - LOR

STAUB H.
 020 -0 / 000-0

 

1D KRAUTERGERSHEIM - ALSPATRICIO Tristan PATRICIO T.
 000 -1 / 000-1

DIEDAT V.
 010 -0 / 010-1

1D DOJO LEXEEN - LORPEROTIN Tom

1D JC FENETRANGE - LORDIEDAT Valentin DIEDAT V.
 001 -0 / 000-01D J.C. LUDRES - LORNUNEZ Theo

CB SUC - ALSSOSONNYI Ivan LACHAL A.
 100 -0 / 000-F

STAUB H.
 100 -0 / 000-1

1D SUC - ALSLACHAL Anatole

2D JC SAULXURES - LORSTAUB Hugo STAUB H.
 100 -0 / 000-0CM AM SUNDHOFFEN - ALSSIGRIST Antoine

CLASSEMENT

CHAMPIONNAT LGEJ SEN 3D INDIV - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN SELLER
TABLEAU (Le27-04-2025)

Tirage : 27-04-2025 16:22:27
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13 judokas. Tirage : 27-04-2025 14:13:02

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SCHWINTE Valentin CLUB JUDO MUNDO (2D) 1 X
010 -2

000 -2
1 10 2

TOUNA Yves Michel FREYMING-MERLEB (CM) 2
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -3
2 200 1

THOMAS Mathieu JC PTE ROSSELLE (1D) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BRUCKERT Noah JUDO GUEBWILLER (1D) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 110 2

NORDMANN Maxence J.C LUNEVILLE (1D) 2
100 -0

010 -0

112 -1

001 -1
2 200 1

BRUCKMANN Florian CLUB JUDO MUNDO (1D) 3 X X 0 1 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CORRE Timothee SUC (1D) 1 X
110 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

BAUER Guillaume UST HAYANGE (1D) 2
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -1
2 200 1

DESMAREST Clement AMICALE CARTER (3D) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (81 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (81 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (81 kg)

CHAMPIONNAT LGEJ SEN 3D INDIV - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN SELLER
POULES (Le27-04-2025)
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13 judokas. Tirage : 27-04-2025 14:13:02

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

JUNG Leopold AJBA (2D) 1 X 0 1 2

LESDALON Bruno JC PTE ROSSELLE (1D) 2
011 -1

001 -0
1 11 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

PETITJEAN Julien AJBA (3D) 1
100 -0

010 -0
1 100 1

HAMANG Corentin J.C.OTTANGEOIS (2D) 2 X 0 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 2Poule 4 (81 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 5 (81 kg)

CHAMPIONNAT LGEJ SEN 3D INDIV - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN SELLER
POULES (Le27-04-2025)
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Senior

81 kg
10 Judokas

1. TOUNA Yves Michel FREYMING-MERLEB - LOR

2. PETITJEAN Julien AJBA - ALS

3. SCHWINTE Valentin CLUB JUDO MUNDO - ALS

3. BAUER Guillaume UST HAYANGE - LOR

5. HAMANG Corentin J.C.OTTANGEOIS - LOR

5. BRUCKERT Noah JUDO GUEBWILLER - ALS

5. LESDALON Bruno JC PTE ROSSELLE - LOR

5. NORDMANN Maxence J.C LUNEVILLE - LOR

TOUNA Y.
 001 -0 / 000-0

 

   ---------------------- 
LESDALON B.

 

PETITJEAN J.
 100 -0 / 000-0

PETITJEAN J.
 000 -1 / 000-1

1D JC PTE ROSSELLE - LORLESDALON Bruno

3D AJBA - ALSPETITJEAN Julien
PETITJEAN J.

 
   ---------------------- 

1D SUC - ALSCORRE Timothee SCHWINTE V.
 010 -0 / 000-0

SCHWINTE V.
 100 -0 / 000-0

2D CLUB JUDO MUNDO - ALSSCHWINTE Valentin

1D J.C LUNEVILLE - LORNORDMANN Maxence
NORDMANN M.

 
   ---------------------- 

1D JUDO GUEBWILLER - ALSBRUCKERT Noah
BRUCKERT N.

 

TOUNA Y.
 010 -1 / 000-2

TOUNA Y.
 000 -0 / 000-2

   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
TOUNA Y.

 
CM FREYMING-MERLEB - LORTOUNA Yves Michel

1D UST HAYANGE - LORBAUER Guillaume
BAUER G.

 

BAUER G.
 101 -0 / 000-0

   ---------------------- 

2D AJBA - ALSJUNG Leopold HAMANG C.
 100 -0 / 000-02D J.C.OTTANGEOIS - LORHAMANG Corentin

CLASSEMENT

CHAMPIONNAT LGEJ SEN 3D INDIV - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN SELLER
TABLEAU (Le27-04-2025)

Tirage : 27-04-2025 16:29:09
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7 judokas. Tirage : 27-04-2025 14:20:47

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

KRUMMENACKER Vivien BUDOKAN DU DONO (1D) 1
101 -0

000 -2

100 -0

000 -F
2 200 1

MOULIN Andrew US TARDENOISE (1D) 2 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

BARTOLINI Gianni COLMAR JUDO (1D) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

PERRIN Simon J.C METZERVISSE (CM) 1 X 0 1 2

JACKY Samuel AJBA (2D) 2
110 -0

001 -0
1 100 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

ANIEV Letcha JSC PAM (CM) 1
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

HENRY Thibault OLYMPIQUE CLUB (2D) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (90 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (90 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (90 kg)

CHAMPIONNAT LGEJ SEN 3D INDIV - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN SELLER
POULES (Le27-04-2025)
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Senior

90 kg
6 Judokas

1. ANIEV Letcha JSC PAM - LOR

2. KRUMMENACKER Vivien BUDOKAN DU DONO - LOR

3. HENRY Thibault OLYMPIQUE CLUB - CHA

3. JACKY Samuel AJBA - ALS

5. PERRIN Simon J.C METZERVISSE - LOR

5. MOULIN Andrew US TARDENOISE - CHA

ANIEV L.
 010 -2 / 001-1

 

   --------------------- 
ANIEV L.

 

ANIEV L.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CM JSC PAM - LORANIEV Letcha

1D US TARDENOISE - CHAMOULIN Andrew JACKY S.
 100 -0 / 000-02D AJBA - ALSJACKY Samuel

2D OLYMPIQUE CLUB - CHAHENRY Thibault HENRY T.
 110 -0 / 000-0

KRUMMENACKER V.
 101 -0 / 000-0

CM J.C METZERVISSE - LORPERRIN Simon

   --------------------- 
KRUMMENACKER V.

 
1D BUDOKAN DU DONO - LORKRUMMENACKER Vivien

CLASSEMENT

CHAMPIONNAT LGEJ SEN 3D INDIV - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN SELLER
TABLEAU (Le27-04-2025)

Tirage : 27-04-2025 16:44:31

 13/18 



12 judokas. Tirage : 27-04-2025 14:15:33

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MOHAMED AMINE Salah Aiech CERCLE NANCEIEN (2D) 1
020 -0

000 -0

000 -0

000 -1
2 100 1

KAVALIAUSKAS Victor JC MARCKOLSHEIM (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

REGNAULT Romuald J C JASSEINES (2D) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DEMIL Samy SUC (1D) 1 X
110 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

PAVLIC Yann FREYMING-MERLEB (1D) 2
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

VERGNE Alexis JC DES NOES (1D) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ROBERT Morgan JVL 54 (1D) 1
020 -1

000 -1

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

KLEIN Nicolas A.M PAYS MOSSIG (1D) 2 X X 0 0 3

POTELLE Alexandre AM GEISPOLSHEIM (1D) 3 X
100 -1

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (100 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (100 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (100 kg)

CHAMPIONNAT LGEJ SEN 3D INDIV - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN SELLER
POULES (Le27-04-2025)
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12 judokas. Tirage : 27-04-2025 14:15:33

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SCHMIDT Maxime J.C. INGERSHEIM (1D) 1 X X 0 0 3

LESDALON Hugo SCAM L HOPITAL (1D) 2
110 -0

000 -0

100 -1

000 -1
2 200 1

CHIANETTA Maurizio JC HOMBOURG-HT (1D) 3
100 -2

000 -2
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 4 (100 kg)

CHAMPIONNAT LGEJ SEN 3D INDIV - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN SELLER
POULES (Le27-04-2025)
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Senior

100 kg
8 Judokas

1. MOHAMED AMINE Salah Aiech CERCLE NANCEIEN - LOR

2. REGNAULT Romuald J C JASSEINES - CHA

3. PAVLIC Yann FREYMING-MERLEB - LOR

3. LESDALON Hugo SCAM L HOPITAL - LOR

5. CHIANETTA Maurizio JC HOMBOURG-HT - LOR

5. ROBERT Morgan JVL 54 - LOR

5. DEMIL Samy SUC - ALS

5. POTELLE Alexandre AM GEISPOLSHEIM - ALS

MOHAMED AMINE S.
 100 -0 / 001-0

 

1D JC HOMBOURG-HT - LORCHIANETTA Maurizio MOHAMED AMINE S.
 100 -0 / 000-0

MOHAMED AMINE S.
 100 -0 / 000-0

2D CERCLE NANCEIEN - LORMOHAMED AMINE Salah Aiech

1D FREYMING-MERLEB - LORPAVLIC Yann PAVLIC Y.
 100 -0 / 000-01D AM GEISPOLSHEIM - ALSPOTELLE Alexandre

1D SCAM L HOPITAL - LORLESDALON Hugo LESDALON H.
 100 -0 / 000-0

REGNAULT R.
 100 -0 / 000-0

1D SUC - ALSDEMIL Samy

1D JVL 54 - LORROBERT Morgan REGNAULT R.
 110 -0 / 000-12D J C JASSEINES - CHAREGNAULT Romuald

CLASSEMENT

CHAMPIONNAT LGEJ SEN 3D INDIV - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN SELLER
TABLEAU (Le27-04-2025)

Tirage : 27-04-2025 16:44:03
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8 judokas. Tirage : 27-04-2025 14:16:48

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CHMIELOWIEC Gautier J.C. NOVEANT (2D) 1
000 -1

000 -2

100 -0

000 -M
2 100 1

SCHAEFFER Fabrice J.C.QUATZENHEIM (4D) 2 X
110 -1

000 -0
1 100 2

SENOBLE Alban S.O.MARNAIS (1D) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CHANTOME Thomas JUDO GUEBWILLER (CM) 1 X X 0 1 3

FREYERMUTH Yann JCPL (1D) 2
101 -1

001 -0

100 -1

000 -1
2 200 1

KAVLASHVILI Georges OLYMPIQUE CLUB (CM) 3
102 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

BALLAND Bastien J.C. LUDRES (1D) 1 X 0 0 2

MIEHE Loic DOJO MONTIGNIEN (1D) 2
001 -1

000 -0
1 1 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (+100 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (+100 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (+100 kg)

CHAMPIONNAT LGEJ SEN 3D INDIV - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN SELLER
POULES (Le27-04-2025)
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Senior

+100 kg
6 Judokas

1. CHMIELOWIEC Gautier J.C. NOVEANT - LOR

2. MIEHE Loic DOJO MONTIGNIEN - LOR

3. SCHAEFFER Fabrice J.C.QUATZENHEIM - ALS

3. BALLAND Bastien J.C. LUDRES - LOR

5. FREYERMUTH Yann JCPL - LOR

5. KAVLASHVILI Georges OLYMPIQUE CLUB - CHA

CHMIELOWIEC G.
 100 -0 / 000-0

 

1D DOJO MONTIGNIEN - LORMIEHE Loic
MIEHE L.

 

MIEHE L.
 010 -1 / 000-0

   --------------------- 

CM OLYMPIQUE CLUB - CHAKAVLASHVILI Georges SCHAEFFER F.
 000 -2 / 000-14D J.C.QUATZENHEIM - ALSSCHAEFFER Fabrice

2D J.C. NOVEANT - LORCHMIELOWIEC Gautier
CHMIELOWIEC G.

 

CHMIELOWIEC G.
 110 -0 / 000-0

   --------------------- 

1D J.C. LUDRES - LORBALLAND Bastien BALLAND B.
 021 -0 / 000-01D JCPL - LORFREYERMUTH Yann

CLASSEMENT

CHAMPIONNAT LGEJ SEN 3D INDIV - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN SELLER
TABLEAU (Le27-04-2025)

Tirage : 27-04-2025 16:37:06
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